
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
45 
10 
23 
37 
16 
55 
22 
66 
19 
21 
20 
94 

298 
31 
98 

119 
72 

999 

Name 
Cameron Petersen 
Travis Wyman 
Corey Alexander 
Stefano Mesa 
Alex Dumas 
Michael Gilbert 
Ashton Yates 
Christian Crosslin 
Hunter Dunham 
Corey Heflin 
Manuel Segura 
Danilo Lewis 
Ned Brown 
Jeffrey Purk 
Jeremy Simmons 
Stefan Dolipski 
Steven Shakespeare 
Josh Gerardot 

Sponsor 
Altus Motorsports 
Travis Wyman Racing 
Ride HVMC Racing 
MESA37 RACING 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Yates Racing 
Crosslin Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Heflin Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
Procomps Racing Team 
N2/ESCAPE Racing 
Legacy Dental 
Impact Racing 
Team Germany/TSE Racing 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
Josh Gerardot Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.824 
1:43.896 
1:44.141 
1:44.740 
1:44.904 
1:45.214 
1:46.190 
1:46.295 
1:48.636 
1:49.258 
1:49.493 
1:49.513 
1:49.662 
1:49.974 
1:50.761 
1:51.496 
1:52.166 
1:54.639 

Diff 

0.072 
0.317 
0.916 
1.080 
1.390 
2.366 
2.471 
4.812 
5.434 
5.669 
5.689 
5.838 
6.150 
6.937 
7.672 
8.342 

10.815 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:45.517 
1:45.069 
1:44.844 
1:46.607 
1:47.088 
1:45.963 
1:47.464 
1:49.188 
1:49.666 
1:51.093 
1:51.907 
1:51.478 
1:50.834 
1:50.658 
1:52.283 
1:51.496 
1:53.688 
1:57.185 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:43.824 
1:43.896 
1:44.141 
1:44.740 
1:44.904 
1:45.214 
1:46.190 
1:46.295 
1:48.636 
1:49.258 
1:49.493 
1:49.513 
1:49.662 
1:49.974 
1:50.761 
1:52.613 
1:52.166 
1:54.639 
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Race Director 
Dan Argano 
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Motoamerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Stock 1000 

Combined Practice Qualifying 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 


